
Łaskarzew 2023-05-06
PUCHAR MAZOWSZA MTB XCO 2023 #4

Wyniki kategorii Wentylki (Chłopcy)

Miejsce Numer
startowy

Kod
UCI

Nazwisko /
Imię Miejscowość Klub/Drużyna Kategoria Okr. 1 Okr. 2 Czas

sum. Vśr Różnica Punkty

1 FULARZ Filip Boguchwała
Rzeszowska
Akademia
Kolarska

Wentylki
(Chłopcy)
– 1

00:01:10
/ 1

00:01:10
/ 1 00:02:20 25.5 00:00:00 25

2 HELMAN Jakub Zgorzała Warszawski
Klub Kolarski

Wentylki
(Chłopcy)
– 2

00:01:17
/ 4

00:01:15
/ 2 00:02:33 23.5 00:00:12 22

3 ŚWIERCZYŃSKI
Antoni

Szkółka
Kolarska ŁTC

Wentylki
(Chłopcy)
– 3

00:01:17
/ 2

00:01:16
/ 3 00:02:34 23.4 00:00:13 20

4 SZAFRAN
Mateusz Rzeszów

Rzeszowska
Akademia
Kolarska

Wentylki
(Chłopcy)
– 4

00:01:17
/ 3

00:01:19
/ 4 00:02:37 22.9 00:00:16 18

5 SZCZEPANIAK
Filip

Warszawski
Klub Kolarski

Wentylki
(Chłopcy)
– 5

00:01:26
/ 5

00:01:15
/ 5 00:02:42 22.2 00:00:21 16

6 ŚLIWIŃSKI
Ignacy Warszawa brak

Wentylki
(Chłopcy)
– 6

00:01:33
/ 6

00:01:36
/ 6 00:03:09 19 00:00:48 15

Ukończyło: 6
Wystartowało: 6
Zapisało się: 6
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